
2023/7/15

着順 ゼッケン タイム 氏名 性別

1 1245 16.57 高山　大雅 男性

2 1477 17.39 木村　祐輔 男性

3 1419 18.53 若生 昇太 男性

4 1656 19.05 多田 哲也 男性

5 397 19.12 松尾 真嗣 男性

6 662 19.27 牧野 渡 男性

7 1641 19.51 村上 勇太 男性

8 746 20.06 黒澤　清剛 男性

9 1006 20.10 上田　陽子 女性

10 1107 20.23 郭　忠興 男性

11 1308 20.27 小沼　俊之 男性

12 1324 20.41 瀬崎 昌志 男性

13 1190 21.26 佐々木 友洋 男性

14 1468 21.38 松本　学 男性

15 1271 21.40 渡辺 拓司 男性

16 360 21.47 村田 裕士 男性

17 158 21.51 佐々木 和也 男性

18 1367 21.54 箱田 雅也 男性

19 1056 22.04 佐野　智 男性

20 1206 22.08 山田 由花子 女性

21 681 22.38 高橋 秀樹 男性

22 1096 23.17 梶田 紘史 男性

23 1644 23.37 原島 規之 男性

24 760 24.06 坂東 雅宏 男性

25 197 24.39 宇田川 泰弘 男性

26 1594 25.33 綿貫 茂 男性

27 673 26.22 渡辺 邦久 男性

28 1456 27.07 田尾　太一 男性

29 872 28.01 沖永 誠 男性

30 1531 28.12 滝山田　俊生 男性

31 1589 28.29 村田 久恵 女性

32 1601 28.34 香山　裕一 男性

33 835 30.36 東　玉助 男性

34 1305 33.38 井藤　萌 女性

35 1168 35.52 髙橋　俊延 男性

5kmの部



着順 ゼッケン タイム 氏名 性別

1 1245 36.27 高山　大雅 男性

2 1098 37.21 斉藤 斉 男性

3 779 40.31 二井谷 昇 男性

4 1419 41.33 若生 昇太 男性

5 1588 43.33 川中 和幸 男性

6 1477 44.01 木村　祐輔 男性

7 1181 44.13 松田 敏郎 男性

8 1468 44.31 松本　学 男性

9 662 44.38 牧野 渡 男性

10 1656 45.24 多田 哲也 男性

11 746 45.29 黒澤　清剛 男性

12 1641 45.44 村上 勇太 男性

13 1324 46.20 瀬崎 昌志 男性

14 1105 47.46 楢村　祥平 男性

15 1367 48.15 箱田 雅也 男性

16 1206 48.21 山田 由花子 女性

17 1590 48.29 宮崎 秀樹 男性

18 1012 48.39 稲田 哲博 男性

19 197 49.33 宇田川 泰弘 男性

20 1271 50.50 渡辺 拓司 男性

21 1601 52.40 香山　裕一 男性

22 1107 52.55 郭　忠興 男性

23 383 53.16 平野 一秀 男性

24 1056 53.44 佐野　智 男性

25 1531 55.54 滝山田　俊生 男性

26 1308 56.10 小沼　俊之 男性

27 1594 57.35 綿貫 茂 男性

28 1634 58.21 林田 美幸 女性

29 798 58.51 松塚　茂 男性

30 1589 59.27 村田 久恵 女性

31 1150 59.28 浅井　陽一 男性

32 1275 1.03.16 四十物 利孝 男性

33 1121 1.04.30 山本 達也 男性

34 1552 1.10.11 須佐 和行 男性

10kmの部


